Pos

00N O UL B WN P

Vo]

10=

10=
12
13

14=
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23=
23=
25
26
27
28=
28=
30=
30=
30=
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40=
40=
42

43=
43=
46=
46=
48
49

Name
Jamie Rennie
Todd Oates
Alex Matthew
Calvin Routledge
Rebeccz Rooke
Anthony Emmet
Karen Parker
Dan Parker
Quinn Thompson
Joe Murphy
Amelia Thompson
Julian Lailey
Cate Matthew
John Broadhead
Alistair Shawcross
Jamie Osborne
Jayne  Wilkinson
Mike  Hooper
James Pell
Chris  Roberts

Edward Shawcross
Eleanor Osborne
Rebekal Beadle

Janet Nash
Kathryn Savage
Max Nicholson
David Lloyd
Mark  Edwards
Bruce Jardine
Steve Bell
Joanne Larty
Robert Smith
Amy Boustead
John Nash
Rachel Platt

Matthe\ Rooke
Graham Patten

David
Jo
Mary
Philip
Alison
Gill
Anne
Sam
Tom
Liz
Miriam

Eadaoin Hutchinson

Rosen
Matthew
Adams
Rutter
Hooper
Browne
Edwards
Osborne
Gibbs
Heaton
Rosen

Club
WCOC
LOC
SROC
BAOC
LOC
LOC
BL
BL
LOC
SROC
LOC
SROC
SROC
LOC

LOC
LOC
LOC

SROC

LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC

LOC
SROC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
WAROC
SROC
SROC
LOC
SROC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
SROC

Class
M 50 MV
M 40 MV
M 20 M Open
M55 ms-v
W 35 woOpen
M 45 MV
W60 ws-v
M60 MS-v
M 14 M)
M55 wmMs-v
W 18 w)
M75 mMuU-v
W 18 W J
M65 MUV
M 45 MV
M 14 M J
W21 W Open
M 50 MV
M 35 M Open
M65 MuU-v
M 14 M)
W45 wyv
W60 ws-v
W70 wu-v
W 45 WV
M 21 M Open
M70 MUV
M55 MSs-v
M55 MSs-v
M55 MSs-v
W 50 AY,
M60 MS-V
W 35 W Open
M70 MUV
W 35 W Open
M 35 M Open
M60 MSs-v
M70 MUV
W 45 WV
W60 ws-v
M 21 M Open
W50 wv
W65 wu-v
W21 W Open
M 16 M J
M 50 MV
w40 wyv
W70 wu-v
W50 wv

Best 3
295
290
287
279
273
272
262
256
255
254
254
252
248
244
244
243
241
238
237
234
233
231
230
230
229
221
220
216
216
214
214
214
213
207
199
197
195
193
192
191
191
189
188
188
188
187
187
186
183

1
98

95
94
96
89
84

88

81

90
86
88
72
79
85
83

78

66

69

70

65

67

51

97

99
67
60

91

65

97
95
93
90
91
89
88
78
82

83
80
81
85
74

73
75

87

69
74

75
72
59

71
79
84
61
62
100
98
67
67
78
92

96
64
60
61

98

95
86
94

87
90
89
82
86
88
78
85
79

75
81
83
61

78
80
81
77
72
75

69

76

77
71
97

60
61
55

68
65
92
96

61
67

4
100
97
99

90
91
83
77
89
86
79

85
74
82

84
85

65
83
76
70
78
73

87
80
76
59
78
69
66

66
64
58

54
63
96
92

62
59
57

Total
388
383
378
279
273
359
262
329
301
254
333
252
248
311
314
243
241
302
303
319
233
290
230
301
229
221
220
216
216
273
214
214
263
207
199
197
195
193
248
191
191
189
188
188
188
187
244
186
237



50
51=
51=
53
54=
54=
56
57
58=
58=
58=
61=
61=
63
64
65=
65=
67=
67=
69=
69=
71
72
73=
73=
75=
75=
77
78
79=
79=
81=
81=
81=
84
85=
85=
86=
86=
89=
89=
91
92
93
94
95=
95=
95=
98
99

lan Porter SROC
Matti Ligema LOC

Roger Thomas WCOC
Andy  Robinson LOC

Josh Jardine

George Rennie WCOC
Daisy Rennie WCOC
Loz Colyer LOC

Christini Downham LOC

Pete Owens DEE

Gavin  Pattison LOC

Neil Adams LOC

David Downes WCOoC
Simon Filmore LOC

Rach  Stavert LOC

lan Hinkins LOC

James Todhunter SROC
Steve  Brockbank LOC

Nick Howlett LOC

Jenny Edlington LOC

Julie Gardner LOC

Rachel Slattery

Ben Todhunter  SROC
Jerry  Purkis LOC

Ben Turner

Michael Osborne LOC

lain Smith-War.  LOC

Graham Capper SROC
David Lawson oD

Cliff Etherden LOC

Emily MacPhersc SROC
Duncan Lydon

Louise Thompson LOC

Rachel Towe

Deb Murrell SROC
Darren Baker DEE

Kevan Latham SELOC
Joanne Haslett LOC

Derek Ratcliffe LOC
Emmy Ranner

Ellie Todhunter SROC
Tracey Barker SOS

Lindsey Bayles LOC
Evelyn Morgan LOC
Amanda Ratcliffe

Nick Cannon Jones

Jane Ligema LOC
Rosie  Stothert LOC
David Littler SROC
Tania  Milnes SROC

M 50
M 16
M 60
M 65
M 21
M 16
W 18
M 45
W 21
M 60
M 50
M 60
M 65
M 65
W 55
M 40
M 40
M 75
M 55
W 40
W 60
W 50
M 16
M 65
M 40
M 45
M 55
M 65
M 60
M 75
W 16
M 40
W 50
W 40
W 55
M 55
M 65
W 40
M 65
W 14
W14
W 55
W 60
W70
W 60
M 50
W 55
W 35
M 55
W 45

MV
M
M S-V
M U-V
M Open
M
Wl
MV
W Open
M S-V
MV
M S-V
M U-V
M U-V
WS-V
MV
MV
M U-V
M S-V
WAY
WS-V
WV
M
M U-V
MV
MV
M S-V
M U-V
M S-V
M U-V
Wl
MV
WV
WYV
WS-V
M S-V
M U-V
WYV
M U-V
W
W)
WS-V
WS-V
W U-V
W S-V
MV
W S-V
W Open
M S-V
WV

180
178
178
177
176
176
174
173
171
171
171
170
170
169
166
164
164
162
162
158
158
157
156
155
155
154
154
150
149
148
148
146
146
146
144
143
143
142
142
136
136
135
134
129
128
127
127
127
126
125

90

58

81
85

66
82
92

78

55
36
87

75

68
61
74

77

63
76
64

84

63
73
64
40
33

62
59

90

86

89

65

58

68

88

82

55

84

77

56

80

71

50
83

58

79

62

45

65

64

90
84
88
58

87

63
57
89
62
82
85
49

57

47

65

76

83

74

69
43

68
79
71

74

44
46
62
67
59

66

94

61
90

93
88
43
56
82
40

84
51

72
50

81
56

69
79

71
86
89
75
74

77
53

72

68

57

73

70

49

60
68

180
178
178
177
176
176
174
173
171
171
171
170
170
169
214
164
164
162
162
158
197
157
156
155
155
154
154
150
149
148
148
146
185
146
144
143
143
142
142
136
136
135
134
129
128
127
127
127
126
125



100 Tony  Brand-Barker

101 Sian Calow SROC
102= Simon Cane LOC
102=James Carlisle

104= Alan Heppensta  LOC
104= Andrew Smith LOC
106 Kat Marriott

107= Angie Hulley LOC
107= Nigel  Hulley LOC
109 Jon Lloyd LOC
110 Isobel Williamson  LOC
111 David Sarti LOC
112 Megan Harris LOC
113= Finlay Johnson SROC
113= Joe Woodley LOC
115= Duncan Archer CLOK
115= Charlie Rennie WCOC
117 Robert Browne LOC
118 Lily Lloyd LOC
119= Daisy Bedwell DVO
119= Sammi Elleray

119=Sandy Turner LOC
122 Hollie Orr LOC
123= Alex Jones LOC
123= Maisie Todhunter = SROC
125 Kate Fogelberg
126=Jonas Diete NOR
126= Marvin Gibbs WAROC
128= Daniel Barber EUOC
128= Imogen Poore

128= Alice  Rea WCOoC
131= Sam Gibbs WAROC
131= Mark Richards

333 Carol Edwards BL
134 Keith  Tonkin BL
135= Philip  Gager SROC
135= Jane Morgan LOC
137 Nick De Jesus LOC
138= David Appleyard

138= Judy Burge LOC
138= Daisy Fletcher-Cc  LOC
138= David Spence LOC
142=Simon Rodger LOC
142= Mark  Seddon SELOC
144= Littleday Cumins SO
144= Dan Duxbury

144= lan Teasdale WCOC
147= Jackie Chapman LOC
147= Keith  Henderson WIM
147- Richard Towler LOC

M 65
W 60
M 75
M 40
M 80
M 75
W 55
W 60
M 60
M 55
W70
M 55
W14
M 21
M 21
M 45
M 20
M 35
W14
M 55
W 21
W 55
W 21
M 16
W12
W 40
M 35
M 16
M 21
W 21
W 21
M 45
M 60
W 65
M 65
M 75
W 60
M 45
M 50
W 65
W 21
M 55
M 45
M 60
M 50
M 45
M 60
W 65
M 80
M 70

M U-V
WS-V
M U-V
MV
M U-V
M U-V
WS-V
WS-V
M S-V
M S-V
W U-v
M S-V
W
M Open
M Open
MV
M Open
M Open
W
M S-V
W Open
WS-V
W Open
MJ
W
WV
M Open
MJ
M Open
W Open
W Open
MV
M S-V
W uU-v
M U-V
M U-V
WS-V
MV
MV
WS-V
W Open
M S-V
MV
M S-V
MV
MV
M S-V
W U-v
M U-V
M U-V

123
121
119
119
118
118
116
115
115
114
112
106
101
100
100
99
99
98
97
95
95
95
94
89
89
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75

38

61

55
52

56

59
100

53

89

42

87

48
86

83
35
82

80

80

77

76

75

75

81

38
57

60
63
53
56

42

99

52

94

87

86

85
41

47

77

76

76

58
73

56
40

64

51

100
99

45

54

38

84

80

65
48

63

52

61

55

98

95
42
41

47
88

44

81

80

75

123
121
119
119
118
118
116
115
115
114
112
106
101
100
100
99
99
98
97
95
95
95
94
89
89
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75



150= Lou
150= Eloise

Bland
Lee

150= Simonas Sakalauska

153=Tim
153= Peter
155= Alan
155= Rachel
157= Elaine
157=Tim
157= Simon

Field
Scott
Hartley
Powell
Baker
Boden
Lanckham

157= Frederic Rushton
161= Sharon Bianchi

161= Sam Roberts
161=Zack  Thomas
164= Mark  Collins
164= David Hargreaves
166 Derek Fryer

167= Anne  Burbidge
167= lan Ironmonge
169 Gary Lingard
170= Angela Brand-Barker
170= Emma Cross
172= Philippa Bell

172= Carol  McNeill
174= Rick Browne
174=Janie  Oates
176= Fiona Roberts

176= Richard Wilson
178= Andrew Leedham
178= Charles Weir

180 Kath

Speak

181= Charlott Murray

181= Eddie

Speak

183= Richard Bartlett
183= Elizabet! Elliott
183= Elizabetl/ Hindle

183= Helen
187= Helen
187= Fiona
189= Neil
189= Grace
191 Flora
192 Cath
193= Carol
193= Sally
195 Pippa
196 Bob
197= Julie
197= Anne
199= Fiona

Tulloch
Livesey
Newby
Cameron
Holland
Ballester
Lee
Sharpe
Soady
Archer
Gibbs
Collins
Wilson
Bunn

LOC
HOC
SROC
LOC
LOC
BL
LOC
DEE
LOC
HOC

LOC
SROC
DFOK
SROC

LOC

WCOC

LOC

LOC

NOR
LOC
LOC
LOC

LOC
AIRE
LOC
BL
MDOC

MDOC
LOC
WCOC
LOC

LOC
LOC
NGOC
LOC

LOC

LOC
CLOK
LOC
DFOK
AIRE
LOC

W 55
W 35
M 35
M 55
M 18
M 45
W 55
W 55
M 60
M 21
M 12
W 45
M 12
M 14
M 60
M 70
M 65
W 60
M 35
M 50
W 60
W 35
W 21
W 75
M 65
W 35
W 45
M 70
M 60
M 60
W 60
W 21
M 65
M 70
W 70
W 65
W 21
W 55
W 21
M 75
W 35
W 40
W 60
W 45
W 60
W 45
M 75
W 60
W 70
W21

WS-V
W Open
M Open

M S-V

M)
MV

WS-V

WS-V

M S-V
M Open

M)
AY
M)
M

M S-V

M U-V

M U-V

WS-V
M Open

MV

WS-V
W Open
W Open
W uU-v

M U-V
W Open

LAY

M U-V

M S-V

M S-V

WS-V
W Open

M U-V

M U-V
W U-v
W uU-v
W Open

WS-V
W Open

M U-V
W Open

WYV
WS-V
LAY
WS-V
LAY

M U-V

WS-V
W U-v
W Open

31

72

71

29

69

68

62

60
58

57

54

54

53

52

50

49

47

73

70

70
40
69
68

66

63

57

55

54
54

51

49

46

42
73

72

70

70

66
64
63

56

55

53
52

48

71

67

62
60

58

46
45

73
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
66
66
64
63
63
62
62
60
60
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
50
49
49
48
47
46
46
45



199= Katie = Sandham
201= Tom Barkas
201= Sarah  Hopkins

201= Marion Inchmore
204 Claire Shepherd
205= Rowan Purkis

205= ChristincRobinson

207 Barry Roberts
208= Ann Smith
208= Karte  Threadgolc

210 Hazel Gibbs

211 Deyna Hirst

212 Sheila Hobson
Helen Bagley
Rhys  Findlay-Rol
Michael Hobson
Molly Livermore
Nigel  Walker
Paul Williams

LOC

LOC

LOC
LOC

LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC

LOC
LOC

LOC
LOC

W 16
M 75
W 45
W 65
W21
W 65
W 65
M 60
W 75
W 60
W 75
W 55
W70
W 60
M 35
M 75
W 18
M 65
M 65

Wl
M U-V
WV
W U-V
W Open
W U-V
W U-V
M S-V
W U-V
WS-V
W U-V
W S-V
W U-V
WS-V
M Open
M U-V
Wl
M U-V
M U-V

45
44

44

41

37
34
32
30

o

44

43

37

41

39



